EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN
BUDAUN MION SANDI Nai Roshani Sandi
ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE
ENEEEN
Gauri 14-Apr-2015 Women SHG 10-Aug-2015 PNB
EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE
EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
2544000100181451 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

ENEEEEE

EEEEEEE

HE EEE

HER

ENEEE BN

HEEEE

2018 HE)

Meena Dharam veer SC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kanti devi Shri krishna General Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ram Anokhe lal General Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
payari
Bridha Chatra lal General Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
devi
Mam Sarvesh SC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
kumari
Kanya Akash kumar OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
bati
Bhagban Ramesh OBC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
shri chandra
Krishan Satya veer OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
bati
Veera bati Balak ram OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ayisha Uttkal OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
bega



From: To: Nov 30, 2019
HEN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HEE EEEEEE EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 1,000
HEN EEEEEE EEEE o HE EEEEEN SEEEEE SN SEEEEEE EEEEE 14,000
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 500 HE ccLHEE HN ENEEEEN SENEEN NN EEEEN 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE BN o ENcFiE N SEENEEEN EEEEN BN EEEE 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE ENEN SN SEENEEE EEEE 0
HEN ENEE BN EEEE EE 0
HN ENEN EEEE o HE EEEE NN 0
HEE EER HEE EER

HEEEE EER

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HEENE EER ....... (Asset) HEENE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 55000 HENEEEE NN NN IS SEEEE EEEEEE 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 55,000
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 14,000
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 1,000
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,000.00

14,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,000.00

14,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

85,000.00
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